Power & Communications
HDPE Conduit & Accessories Catalog
Table of Contents
Conduit
9
10
13

120” Reel = 120
d
Conduit Part Number Builder
unitedpolysystems.com/quote
9atkore.com
Comm-Line™
Comm-Line is one of the most commonly used
conduit solutions for telecommunications and
fiber-optic projects across the U.S.
Standards:
ASTM F2160 & UL 651A
Sizes:
•	 IPS in diameters 3/4 - 16 inches
•	 DIPS in diameters 4 - 26 inches
Colors:
•	 Available in 12 colors plus optional striping
•	 Custom colors available upon request
Ribbing:
•	 Straight longitudinal internal ribbing is available
for 2 inch diameter conduit and below
•	 Uniform straight internal ribbing spans the length
of the pipe
Pull Tape:
•	 Pull tape offered in several tensile strengths
•	 Atkore - United Poly Systems standard pull tape
is 1130 lbs strength
•	 Other options include strengths from 200 to
2500 lbs
Installation Methods:
•	 Plow
•	 Direct Burial
•	 HDD
•	 Within existing conduit
Delivery Methods:
•	 Segmented Reels
•	 Seperate lines can be wound on the
same reel
HDPE conduit material definition according to ASTM F2160
Property Range or Minimum Requirement Units Cell Class Test Method
Density 0.941 - 0.955 g/cc 3 ASTM D 792 or 1505
Melt Index < 0.25 - 0.40 g/10 minutes 3 or 4 ASTM D 1238
Flexural Modulus 110,000 - 160,000 psi 4 or 5 ASTM D 790
Tensile Strength 3000 - 4000 psi 4 or 5 ASTM D 638
Environmental Stress Crack Resistance F20 > 192 Hours (condition C) 3 or 4 ASTM D 1693
These are nominal values and used as guidelines only.  This is not a product specification and does not indicate minimum or maximum operating values.
Conduit
NEMA TC-7
10 atkore.com
Power-Line™
Power-Line protects electrical lines. Applications
include neighborhood electrical transfer, long
distance transfer, municipal, and DoT projects.
Standards:
Meets or exceeds ASTM D3350 & UL 651A
Sizes:
•	 IPS in diameters 3/4 - 16 inches
•	 DIPS in diameters 4 - 26 inches
Colors:
•	 Most common colors are red and black with red

2” 2.015 - 2.079 (51.18 - 52.81) 2.323 - 2.387 (59.00 - 60.63)
Innerduct
18 atkore.com
INNERDUCT - PLENUM - STOCK REELS
Trade Size Part Number Pull Tape Put-Up
Average I.D.
(in)
Average O.D.
(in)
Weight
(lbs/ft)
Weight
(lbs/Full Reel)
1” PDPU1000F0500R 900# 500 1.029 1.305 0.110 125
1” PDPU1000F1000R 900# 1000 1.029 1.305 0.110 175
1” PDPU1000F5000R 900# 5000 1.029 1.305 0.110 700
1” PDPU1000F8000R 900# 8000 1.029 1.305 0.110 1050
1 1/4” PDPU1250F0500R 900# 500 1.360 1.650 0.175 153
1 1/4” PDPU1250F1000R 900# 1000 1.360 1.650 0.175 255
1 1/4” PDPU1250F5000R 900# 5000 1.360 1.650 0.175 1015
1 1/2” PDPU1500F0500R 900# 500 1.590 1.890 0.215 200
1 1/2” PDPU1500F2500R 900# 2500 1.590 1.890 0.215 656
1 1/2” PDPU1500F4000R 900# 4000 1.590 1.890 0.215 1010
2” PDPU2000F0500R 900# 500 2.047 2.355 0.240 220
2” PDPU2000F1000R 900# 1000 2.047 2.355 0.240 350
2” PDPU2000F2000R 900# 2000 2.047 2.355 0.240 630
2” PDPU2000F2500R 900# 2500 2.047 2.355 0.240 1000
•	 Plenum Innerduct is standard ORANGE or WHITE
•	 Special Colors and Put ups are available on request
•	 Split Plenum Innerduct is available on request
INNERDUCT - PLENUM - STOCK COILS
Trade Size Part Number Pull Tape Put-Up
Average I.D.
(in)
Average O.D.
(in)
Weight
(lbs/ft)
Weight
(lbs/Full Reel)
1” PDPU1000F0250C 900# 250 1.029 1.305 0.110 28
1 1/4” PDPU1250F0200C 900# 200 1.360 1.650 0.175 35
1 1/2” PDPU1500F0150C 900# 150 1.590 1.890 0.215 32
2” PDPU2000F0100C 900# 100 2.047 2.355 0.240 24
•	 Standard stock coils are standard ORANGE
•	 Specialty Coils are available on request
•	 Bold items are supplied in corrugated boxes
Conduit

2” 2.015 - 2.079 (51.18 - 52.81) 2.323 - 2.387 (59.00 - 60.63)
Innerduct
20 atkore.com
INNERDUCT - RISER - STOCK COILS
Trade Size Part Number Pull Tape Put-Up
Average I.D.
(in)
Average O.D.
(in)
Weight
(lbs/ft)
Weight
(lbs/Full Reel)
3/4” PDRU0750F0250C 200# 250 0.804 1.040 0.090 29
1” PDRU1000F0250C 900# 250 1.029 1.305 0.110 34
1 1/4” PDRU1250F0200C 900# 200 1.360 1.650 0.175 41
1 1/2” PDRU1500F0150C 900# 150 1.590 1.890 0.230 41
2” PDRU2000F0100C 900# 100 2.047 2.355 0.260 32
•	 Standard stock coils are standard ORANGE
•	 Specialty Coils are available on request
INNERDUCT - RISER - STOCK REELS
Trade Size Part Number Pull Tape Put-Up
Average I.D.
(in)
Average O.D.
(in)
Weight
(lbs/ft)
Weight
(lbs/Full Reel)
3/4” PDRU0750F8000R 400# 8000 0.804 1.040 0.09 941
1” PDRU1000F0500R 900# 500 1.029 1.305 0.110 103
1” PDRU1000F1000R 900# 1000 1.029 1.305 0.110 175
1” PDRU1000F5000R 900# 5000 1.029 1.305 0.110 700
1” PDRU1000F8000R 900# 8000 1.029 1.305 0.110 1194
1 1/4” PDRU1250F0500R 900# 500 1.360 1.650 0.175 153
1 1/4” PDRU1250F5000R 900# 5000 1.360 1.650 0.175 105
1 1/2” PDRU1500F1000R 900# 1000 1.590 1.890 0.230 320
1 1/2” PDRU1500F2500R 900# 2500 1.590 1.890 0.230 706
1 1/2” PDRU1500F4000R 900# 4000 1.590 1.890 0.230 1090
2” PDRU2000F1000R 900# 1000 2.047 2.355 0.260 380
2” PDRU2000F2000R 900# 2000 2.047 2.355 0.260 690
2” PDRU2000F2500R 900# 2500 2.047 2.355 0.260 1050
•	 Riser Innerduct is standard ORANGE
•	 Special Colors and Put ups are available on request
•	 For halogen free products contact your Sales Agent or customer service
Innerduct

Delivery Method
•	 Reels
•	 Coils are available by custom order
•	 Coils are available by custom order
•	 General Purpose Innerduct standard stock is ORANGE
REELS
Trade Size Part Number Pull Tape Put-Up
Average I.D.
(in)
Average O.D.
(in)
Weight
(lbs/ft)
Weight
(lbs/Full Reel)
1” PDGU1000F8000R 900# 8000 1.029 1.305 0.118 1258
1 1/4” PDGU1250F5600R 900# 5600 1.360 1.650 0.130 1128
1 1/2” PDGU1500F4500R 900# 4500 1.590 1.890 0.162 1129
2” PDGU2000F2000R 900# 2000 2.047 2.355 0.195 704
Innerduct
22 atkore.com

1” (27) 0.999 - 1.059 (25.40 - 26.90) 1.285 - 1.325 (32.64 - 33.65)
1 1/4” (35) 1.328 - 1.392 (33.73 - 35.36) 1.628 - 1.672 (41.35 - 42.47)
1 1/2” (41) 1.558 - 1.622 (39.57 - 41.20) 1.868 - 1.912 (47.45 - 48.56)
2” (53) 2.015 - 2.079 (51.18 - 52.81) 2.323 - 2.387 (59.00 - 60.63)
•	 Single Wall Kortech® Standard Stock is ORANGE
REELS
Trade Size Part Number Pull Tape Put-Up
Average I.D.
(in)
Average O.D.
(in)
Weight
(lbs/ft)
Weight
(lbs/Full Reel)
1” PDCN1000F1000R 400# 1000 1.029 1.305 0.140 205
1” PDCN1000F5000R 400# 5000 1.029 1.305 0.140 850
1” PDCN1000F8000R 400# 8000 1.029 1.305 0.140 1290
1 1/4” PDCN1250F1000R 400# 1000 1.360 1.650 0.175 255
1 1/4” PDCN1250F5000R 400# 5000 1.360 1.650 0.175 1015
1 1/2” PDCN1500F1000R 400# 1000 1.590 1.890 0.230 320
2” PDCN2000F1000R 400# 1000 2.047 2.355 0.260 380
2” PDCN2000F2000R 400# 2000 2.047 2.355 0.260 690
2” PDCN2000F2000R 400# 2000 2.047 2.355 0.260 690
Innerduct